100
3%
D IMMABLE
IP44IP20 IP64 IP65 IP66 IP68
www.orlight.com   |   01707 663 883
MICRO STRIP
MICROSTRIP - TECHNICALLY ENHANCED
-
12V
+
-
12V
+
-
12V
+
-
12V
+
6 m
m
3 m
m
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Up to 162 Lumens Per Meter  Power consumption - 3.4W Per Meter
IP67 Orlight driver included
Available lengths  1M - 10M
Colour PRODUCT CODE LUMENS TYPICAL
2200K ORLMS6012/2200 131 Lm/M
2400K ORLMS6012/2400 135 Lm/M
2800K ORLMS6012/2800 143 Lm/M
3200K ORLMS6012/3200 149 Lm/M
4000K ORLMS6012/4000 155 Lm/M
6500K ORLMS6012/6500 162 Lm/M
DRIVER LENGTH PRODUCT CODE DRIVER SIZE (LxWxH)
18W 1 – 5 Meters ORLR601218 140mm x 30mm x 22mm
35W 6 – 10 Meters ORLR601235 145mm x 40mm x 30mm
DIMMABLE ORLIGHT DRIVERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Fully dimmable on:
0-10V protocol               Leading /Trailing edge
ONLY  6  MM  W IDT H
Available in 6 colour temperatures
Available in bespoke lengths with
plug and play connections to drivers.
Integral 2oz copper Orlight heatsink
Increased board thickness enables optimal heat dissipation
Higher strength adhesive liner
Upgraded 3M foam based backing
Superior Orlight purity epoxy
Enhanced formulation that won’t degrade with time
and provides better optical properties
High CRI chipset
Available in 6 colours
IP65
Rated as standard
2200K 2400K 2800K 3200K 4000K 6500K
 	Super Warm White	 Warm White	 Warm Neutral White	 Neutral White	 Neutral Cool White 	 Cool White